Dimplex Control
Guide to Dimplex connected products
• Control
Issue 1 - 2021
2 3
The Dimplex
Control Platform Q-Rad
Page 8

This panel heater is also splash-proof for use in bathrooms and
complies with Lot 20 of ERP Directive.
• Electronic time and
temperature control
ensures maximum comfort
• Integral open-window
detection system reduces
waste heat
• Electronic thermostat
accurate to within 0.2°C
• Intelligent controls to
minimise running costs
• Slimline design that covers
traditional panel heater
fixing marks
* PLXC300E 3.00kW model features a slotted grille
HUB RFM
For full technical specifications, see page 19
* Requires additional hardware, sold separately. A Dimplex Hub and RFM ‘Radio Frequency Module’
device are required for this product to connect to the Dimplex Control system and be controlled via

Radio Frequency Module
Colour/Finish/Material: White (RAL 9016) 'Traffic White'
IP Rating: IP20
Connection: 868MHz low band RF, Mesh (6LoWPAN), AES-
128 encrypted
Encryption: HTTPS. X.509 certificates
Battery backup: 3.3V coin battery to back up real time clock.
Battery life > 5 years
Model
Output
Rating
Dimensions
HxWxD (mm)
Weight
(kg)
QRAD050 0.50kW 546x513x105 7.1
QRAD075 0.75kW 546x513x105 7.1
QRAD100 1.00kW 546x675x105 8.7
QRAD150 1.50kW 546x756x105 9.4
QRAD200 2.00kW 546x918x105 11
Dimplex Hub
Connection: 1x 1m AC/DC adapter class II
1x 1.5m RJ45 CAT5e Ethernet Cable
Battery: 1x 3.7V 1200mAh rechargeable Li-Polymer Battery

years.
Supply: 1.3 metres fitted, 3 core for fused spur installation,
1/N/PE ~230-240 V, 50Hz Class I, with earth wire
Colour/Finish: Metal Chassis, Air Outlet Grille & Control
Moulding - Traffic White (RAL 9016)
 IP Rating: IP24
Approvals: CE & BEAB
*PLXC300E 3.00kW Model features a slotted grille
Model
Output
Rating
Dimensions
HxWxD (mm)
Weight
(kg)
PLX050E 0.50kW 430x450x108 4.6
PLX075E 0.75kW 430x620x108 5.9
PLX100E 1.00kW 430x620x108 5.9
PLX125E 1.25kW 430x690x108 6.1
PLX150E 1.50kW 430x690x108 6.1
PLX200E 2.00kW 430x860x108 7.8
PLXC300E 3.00kW 430x860x108 8.7
20 21
Bathroom Panel Heater
Controls: Digitally controlled, Electronic Thermostat

coin cell battery to backup real time clock. Battery life > 5
years.
Supply: 1.3 metres fitted, 3 core for fused spur installation,
1/N/PE ~230-240 V, 50Hz Class I, with earth wire
Colour/Finish: Metal Chassis, Air Outlet Grille & Control
Moulding - Traffic White (RAL 9016)
IP Rating: IP24
Approvals: CE & BEAB
Model
Output
Rating
Dimensions
HxWxD (mm)
Weight
(kg)
LPP050E 0.50kW 235x746x100 6.7
LPP075E 0.75kW 235x746x100 6.7
LPP100E 1.00kW 235x877x100 7.6
LPP150E 1.50kW 235x1142x100 9.9
Monterey Panel Heater
Controls: Digitally controlled, Electronic Thermostat
accurate to (±0.2oC). Setpoint range (7-30°C)
• Timer modes: 7 Day Programmable User Timer,

coin cell battery to backup real time clock. Battery life > 5
years.
Supply: 1.3 metres fitted, 3 core for fused spur installation,
1/N/PE ~230-240 V, 50Hz Class I, with earth wire
Colour/Finish: Metal Chassis, Air Outlet Grille & Control
Moulding - Traffic White (RAL 9016)
IP Rating: IP24
Approvals: CE & BEAB
Model
Output
Rating
Dimensions
HxWxD (mm)
Weight
(kg)
MFP050E 0.50kW 536x503x104 11.3
MFP075E 0.75kW 536x503x104 11.3
MFP100E 1.00kW 536x671x104 14
MFP150E 1.50kW 536x741x104 15.4
MFP200E 2.00kW 536x911x104 18.3
22 23
T E C H N I C A L   S P E C I F I C AT I O N S T E C H N I C A L   S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Edel Hot Water Heat Pump
Colour/Finish/Material: White and grey/HIPS/ABS (Polypropylene BE 50)